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Nome
REI DA MATA
PIRATA
PAULISTA
OURO NEGRO
LOKAO
FOFAO
RIO
TCHAKABUM

Anilha
PR/A 005180
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

Dono
DARLAN
DENIS
JUNIOR MAISA
ARIMATEIA
RAFAEL MELO
GLEDSON
DENIS
ICKARO

Cidade
MOSSORO/RN
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO-RN

MOSSORO
MOSSORO

iﬂng\R’AIDA ACPMR - MODALIDADE TRINCA FERRO 05/12/2021

\ -

ACPMR - RN
10/15 min Pontos
72/119 15
56/74 14
54/71 13
48/68 12
59/56 11
62/50 10
26/20 9
52/13 8
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